1
SELECTION 2018
4342
1
2
3

•	 ESG vSG (laminated hardened glass) bottom cover
Lamp LED
Cooling PASSIvE
Class I
Ingress protection IP65
Weight 8,3-14,3kg
Type* System power
(W)
Equivalent A (mm) B (mm) kg
BASIC LED IP65 DIf RT600 4300lm 41 4x14W T5 595 595 8,3
BASIC LED IP65 12x3 DIf RT600 4300lm 41 2x28W T5 1195 295 8,6
BASIC LED IP65 12x6 DIf RT600 8600lm 82 4x28W T5 1195 595 14,3
* net lumen output of the luminaire
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
BP00RT60LE04300 BASIC LED IP65 DIf RT600 4300lm 3000K DO 80 ECG RAL 9003 M 3h
BP10RT60LE04300 BASIC LED IP65 12x3 DIf RT600 4300lm 4000K DMP 90 DIM 1-10v M1h
BP20RT60LE08600 BASIC LED IP65 12x6 DIf RT600 8600lm 6500K DSI ESG vSG
DALI
BASIC LED IP65 DIf 3500lm DO

•	 ESG vSG (laminated hardened glass) bottom cover
Lamp LED
Cooling PASSIvE
Class I
Ingress protection IP65
Weight 8,3-14,3kg
Type* System power
(W)
Equivalent A (mm) B (mm) kg
BASIC LED IP65 2x2L RT600 5200lm 50 4x24W T5 595 595 8,3
BASIC LED IP65 12x3 1x2L RT600 5200lm 50 2x54W T5 1195 295 8,6
BASIC LED IP65 12x6 2x2L RT600 10400lm 100 4x54W T5 1195 595 14,3
* net lumen output of the luminaire
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control gear colour accessories
BP01RT60LE05200 BASIC LED IP65 2x2L RT600 5200lm 3000K PML MIRO5 80 ECG RAL 9003 M 3h
BP11RT60LE05200 BASIC LED IP65 12x3 1x2L 5200lm 4000K PSL MIRO4 90 DIM 1-10v M1h
BP21RT60LE10400 BASIC LED IP65 12x6 2x2L 10400lm 6500K DSI ESG vSG
DALI
4746

•	 3 or 5-pole screwless terminal block with strain relief, max.
2,5mm2. Cable entry equipped with IP65 rubber cable gland.
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
•	 lamps included inside luminaire
•	 wiring with multi-watt electronic control gear
•	 wiring with emergency unit (1 or 3h)
•	 wiring with dimmable electronic control gear
(analogue, DSI, DALI)
•	 fast connector Wieland
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
control gear optics colour lamp
emergency
unit
accessories
BP00RT600T54014 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 4x14W ECG PSL RAL 9003 14W/827, 14W/830, 14W/835, M 3h
BP00RT600T54024 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 4x24W DIM 1-10v DO 14W/840, 14W/865, 24W/827,
BP00RT600T53014 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 3x14W DSI 24W/830, 24W/835, 24W/840,
BP00RT600T53024 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 3x24W DALI 24W/865, 24W/880, 24W/940,
BP00RT600T54028 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 4x28W 24W/965, 28W/827, 28W/830,
BP00RT600T54054 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 4x54W 28W/835, 28W/840, 28W/865,
BP00RT600T53028 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 3x28W 54W/827, 54W/830, 54W/835,
BP00RT600T53054 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 3x54W 54W/840, 54W/865, 54W/880,
BP00RT600T52028 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 2x28W 54W/940, 54W/965
BP00RT600T52054 BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 2x54W
Type A (mm) B (mm) H (mm) kg
BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 4x14W 595 595 95 8,3
BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 4x24W 595 595 95 8,3
BASIC IP65 RT600 T5 3x14W 595 595 95 8,3